

EXHIBIT A

Mill and Overlay				
Line Item	Unit	Unit Price	Qty	Cost
HMA (Gr SX) (75) (PG 58-28, OL) (With Fiber)	TON	\$87.80	354.25	\$31,103.31
Asphalt Milling 2"	SY	\$1.70	3066.00	\$5,212.20
Patching	TON	\$100.00	20.00	\$2,000.00
Crack Patch (4" Depth) (18"Wide)	LF	\$12.65	0.00	\$0.00
Adj Water Valve (Ring)	EACH	\$32.42	0	\$0.00
Adj Manhole (Ring)	EACH	\$57.54	3	\$172.62
4" White Epoxy Pvmt Mkg	LF	\$0.35	320	\$112.00
8" White Epoxy Pvmt Mkg	LF	\$0.69	0	\$0.00
4" Double Yellow Epoxy Pvmt Mkg	LF	\$0.69	600	\$414.00
4" White Temp Pvmt Mkg	LF	\$0.18	960	\$172.80
8" White Temp Pvmt Mkg	LF	\$0.36	0	\$0.00
4" Double Yellow Temp Pvmt Mkg	LF	\$0.36	1800	\$648.00
Preformed Thermo Pvmt Mkg	SF	\$10.88	64	\$696.32
Inlet Prot	LF	\$17.65	40	\$706.00
			Subtotal	\$41,237.25

Concrete				
Sidewalk	SY	\$65.00	9.40	\$611.00
2'6" Curb and Gutter	LF	\$36.50	124.90	\$4,558.85
Ramp	SY	\$87.00	20.00	\$1,740.00
Apron	SY	\$123.50	71.70	\$8,854.95
Crosspan	SY	\$123.50	58.60	\$7,237.10
			Subtotal	\$23,001.90

WB E. Orchard Road concrete removal/asphalt replacement				
Concrete Removal/Over Excavation	SY	\$76.20	262.00	\$19,964.40
Install Class 6 Road Base	SY	\$27.35	262.00	\$7,165.70
Deliver/Install 9" of asphalt (7" of S, 2" of SX)	SY	\$58.90	262.00	\$15,431.80
Traffic Control	LS	\$10,170.00	1.00	\$10,170.00
Mobilization	LS	\$1,225.00	1.00	\$1,225.00
			Subtotal	\$53,956.90

Total	\$118,196.05
-------	--------------